## L12000107373

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600238374576

08/20/12--01015--022 \*\*125.00

FILED

12 AUG 20 AM 10: 00

SEGRETARY OF STATE
ALLARIASSEE, I LORIDA

C. LEWIS

AND 21 2012

EXAMINER

## COVER LETTER 🧸 🚎

' то:

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	<u> ۽ ه</u> ڙه		y, e t	ga al-	AN .
enio i	ECT: Clarence Schaff	er Alumi	num LL(	<u>.</u> 3	•	•
SODI		ne of Limited I				
The e	nclosed Articles of Organization and	l fee(s) are sub	mitted for fili	ng.		
Please	e return all correspondence concerni	ng this matter t	o the followir	ng:		
	Clarence Schaffer		me of Person			
	Olevere Oalseffer		1			
	Clarence Schaffer A		m/Company			
	170 Crevelend Form					
	178 Groveland Farm	is Ru.	Address			
	Oracialand El 24726					
	Groveland Fl 34736	City/St	ate and Zip Co	de		
:	clarencessjr@yahoo.cor	<b>n</b>	~	, ,	••	
	E-mail address:	(to be used for f	uture annual re	port notification	n)	
For fu	orther information concerning this m	atter, please ca	di:			
Clar	ence Schaffer	a	352	, 552-508	87	
***************************************	Name of Person	<del></del>	Area Co	de & Daytime	relephone Num	per
Enclo	osed is a check for the following	amount:				
\$125.0	00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing  Certificate of		\$155.00 Fil Certified C (additional co		Certifica Certifie	Filing Fee, ate of Status & d Copy al copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Addre Registration Se Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl	ction rporations	Registra Divisio Clifton 2661 E	Courier Addration Section on of Corporat Building xecutive Centussee, FL 3230	ions er Circle	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Clarence S	chaffer Alumini	um LLC.			
(M	fust end with the words "Limite	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	•		
ARTICLE II - A	ddress:				
		the principal office of the Limited Lia	ability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:  178 Groveland Farms Rd.		Mailing Address:			
		470.0   15   51			
178 Groveland Fa	rms Ka.	178 Groveland Farms Rd.			
ARTICLE III - F (The Limited Liability C	736  Registered Agent, Regi	Groveland, Fl 34736  istered Office, & Registered Agent's registered Agent. You must designate an indivi	Signature:		
ARTICLE III - F (The Limited Liability O business entity with an	Registered Agent, Region cannot serve as its own active Florida registration.)	Groveland, Fl 34736  istered Office, & Registered Agent's on Registered Agent. You must designate an indivinity of the registered agent are:  r Jr.	idual or another		
ARTICLE III - F (The Limited Liability O business entity with an	Registered Agent, Regi Company cannot serve as its own active Florida registration.)  Florida street address of Clarence Schaffe	Groveland,Fl 34736  istered Office, & Registered Agent's on Registered Agent. You must designate an indivite of the registered agent are:  Name	idual or another		
ARTICLE III - F (The Limited Liability O business entity with an	Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registration.)  Florida street address of Clarence Schaffe  178 Grovelan	Groveland, FI 34736  istered Office, & Registered Agent's on Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of the registered agent are:  T Jr.  Name  Ad Farms Rd	idual or another		
ARTICLE III - F (The Limited Liability O business entity with an	Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registration.)  Florida street address of Clarence Schaffe  178 Grovelan	Groveland,Fl 34736  istered Office, & Registered Agent's on Registered Agent. You must designate an indivite of the registered agent are:  Name	idual or another		

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (KED)

accept the obligation of proposition as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Page 1 of 2

FILED

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: 12 AUG 20 AM 10: 00

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	SECHLIAMO OF S JALLAHASSEE, FL			
"MGRM" = Managing Member					
MGR	Clarence Schaffer Jr				
	178 Groveland Farms Rd.				
	Groveland,Fl 34736				
<del></del>					
		,			
(Use attachment if necessary)					
CONTRACTOR OF THE SECRETARIAN	. 4-4	(OPPEONAL)			
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must	be specific and cannot be more th	(OPTIONAL) han five husiness days pri			
	be specific and cannot be more to	ian nive business days pri			
90 days after the date of filing.)					

lignature of a member or an anthonized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Clarence Schaffer Jr

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)